English III: Mrs. Mohr


	


Questions/Main Ideas/Vocab.                                             Notes:

	contend
	

	frantic 
	

	devious
	

	clod 
	

	quiver 
	

	beseech
	

	succumb
	

	vanquish
	

	
	

	Creation myth
	

	Folk literature
	

	
	

	4 functions of a creation myth
	1.

	
	2.

	
	3.

	
	4.

	
	

	How would this story originally have been told?
	

	
	

	What details are given about creation and nature?
	

	
	

	
	

	What details are given about social values or customs?
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	What other cultural details are present?
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Summary, Reflection, Analysis (use this space to respond to the marginal questions)
	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


Questions
	

	

	

	

	


Reactions

	

	

	

	

	


Name:





Hour: 





Remember to REVIEW these notes daily so you will be ready to PARTICIPATE in class discussion the next day.  This PRACTICE of daily review will also PREPARE you for future assessments.





“The World on the Turtle’s Back” guided notes sheet








